Datum:4 maart 2023
Wedstrijd:Maldegem
Federatie: BCF

Scooter M
Scooter F
Bike V3 M

Senioren M
Veteranen 1 M

Veteranen 2 F
Veteranen 1 M

Junioren M

Senioren F

Veteranen 1F

Veteranen 2 F
Veteranen 1 F

4 Van Uffel Nico

6 Notelaers Jo

9 Lemmens Martine

3 Bosmans Patrick
10 Mulkers Jannick

3 Notelaers Jo

4 Van Oost Tony

5 Vanstreels Mario

9 Vandebos Kristof

5 Lemmens Martine

5 Van Oost Tony

6 Vandebos Kristof

8 Notelaers Jo
10 Vanstreels Mario

3 Van Uffel Joni

2 Versavel Natasja
16 Vanderveken Eugénie
13 Collette Jessica

4 Gregoor Tamara
10 Poelmans Ellen

4 Lemmens Martine

3 Gregoor Tamara

Zoran
Kanza
Taru
Theun
Oscar
Millie
Nitro
Sigale
Nina
Rumba
May
Aaron
Oscar
Yukan
Levi
Par
Kanza
Sharko
Cooper
Balou
Taru
Cooper

2,8
2,8
2,8
6,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4
3,4
7,7

0:06:09
0:06:25
0:07:01
0:14:47
0:34:02
0:29:10
0:29:10
0:29:22
0:35:32
0:44:27
0:13:30
0:13:49
0:15:29
0:16:48
0:17:53
0:12:08
0:13:49
0:13:16
0:14:01
0:18:01
0:14:32
0:29:31

27,32
26,18
23,94
27,19
13,57
15,84
15,84
15,73
13,00
10,39
15,11
14,76
13,18
12,14
11,41
16,81
14,76
15,38
14,55
11,32
14,04
15,65



